
220
200
200
200

Dal Makhani
Dal Tadka (Fry)
Dal Arhar
Dal Handi (Dhaba Style)

Masala Papad 
Fry Papad 
Roasted Papad 

Egg Butter Masala

Egg Bhurji

Egg Curry

270

170

220

Veg. Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

Veg. Pakoda

Chicken Pakoda

Egg Pakoda

Paneer Pakoda

French Fries 

Chole Bhature 
*Extra Bhatura 

110

170

130

110

140

260

160

220

140

180

40

DAL SPECIAL 

EGG CURRY 

SNACKS  

SALAD & RAITA 

Special Green Salad 

Cucumber Salad 

Russian Salad 

Pineapple Raita 

Boondi Raita 

Mint Raita 

Fruit Raita 

Mix Raita  

Plain Raita

Plain Dahi 

 

80

70

250

130

120

130

140

120

90

70

CHINESE SNACKS 

Chilli Paneer 
Chilli Mushroom  
Veg. Manchurian  
Veg. Chopsuey  
Chicken 65
Chilli Chicken 
Chicken Manchurian  
Chicken Hong Kong
Drums of Heaven  
Chicken Lollipop 
American Chopsuey  
 

 
B/L (8pcs.)
B/L (8pcs.)
       (6pcs.)
       (6pcs.)

(Dry/Gravy)  
(Dry/Gravy)  
(Dry/Gravy)  

(Dry/Gravy)  

300
300
300
290
320
320
320
320
360
340
350

Hot & Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Talomin Soup
Manchow Soup
Cream of Chicken Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup  
Clear Soup  
 

120
120
120
120

-
120
120

 
 

140
140
140
140
140

-
140

 

Veg. Non-Veg. SOUPS

Tandoori Roti (Pure Aata)

Butter Roti
Missi Roti 
Plain Naan
Butter Naan 
Akbari Naan
Cheese Naan  
Stuffed Naan  
Garlic Naan
Lachcha Paratha 
Stuffed Paratha 
Chicken Paratha 
Mughlai Paratha 
Mint Paratha  

15
25
40
40
50

110
110
100

70
50

100
220
110

80

ROTIS (BREADS) 

NOODLES 

Veg. Chowmein  

Veg. Hakka Noodles  

Chicken Chowmein  

Chicken Hakka Noodles 

Egg Chowmein

Mix Chowmein

180

190

230

250

200

260

Jahan Se Roz Guzartey Thei Hum Thakey Hare

                      Wahan Se Aane Lagi Zafraan Ki Khushboo!

Akhlaq Aptt. Bldg., Near New I.G. Girls Hostel, 

Lal Diggi Road, Aligarh 

971 985 7950

921 945 5860

881 015 1147
FOR ONLINE PAYMENT  

Come taste the life!
PAPAD

70
60
40

Indian | Chinese | Tandoori | Snacks & more...

www.zafraanrestaurant.com
22720704000183



CHICKEN CURRIES  

Chicken Jwalamukhi 

Chicken Kadhai Afghani  

Chicken Mehman Nawazi  

Chicken Senga Special  

Chicken Lemon Chop Masala  

Chicken Crunchy Masala  

Chicken Zafraniya  

Chicken Ghungasi  

Chicken Lazaniya  

Butter Chicken

Chicken Hyderabadi

Chicken Do Pyaza

Chicken Kolhapuri

Handi Chicken 

Chicken Kali Mirch 

Chicken Kadhai

Chicken Korma

Chicken Stew

Chicken Tawa

Chicken Rara

Chicken Punjabi Masala

Chicken Achari

Chicken Kashmiri

Chicken Boti Masala

Chicken Cream

Chicken Changezi

Chicken Peshawari

Chicken Nawabi

Chicken Mughlai

Chicken Mirch Masala

Chicken Tadka Curry

Chicken Nargisi Kofta 

Chicken Tikka Masala 

Chicken Tikka Makhani  

Chicken Patiala  

Chicken Garlic  

Chicken Zalfrazi  

Chicken Rawalpindi   

Chicken Multani   

Chicken Lababdar  

Butter Chicken  

Chicken Shahi Korma  

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

-

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

-

680

680

680

-

680

-

-

680

680

680

Qtr. 

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(Spl.)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

(B/L)

250

260

250

260

-

-

250

-

-

260

250

250

-

250

260

250

250

250

250

260

250

250

260

250

260

260

250

250

250

250

-

-

260

260

-

-

-

-

-

260

260

260

 

430

430

400

430

430

430

430

430

430

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

430

400

400

430

400

430

430

400

400

400

400

400

430

400

400

400

400

400

400

430

430

400

400

Half  Full 

Tandoori Chicken       (Roasted)

Chicken Fried  

Chicken Kastoori        (Roasted)

Chicken Afghani        (Roasted)

Chicken Hyderabadi  (Roasted)

Kabli Tandoori            (Roasted)

Chicken Barra             (Roasted) 

Chicken Tikka 

Chicken Malai Tikka  

Chicken Haryali Tikka  

Chicken Bangla Tikka  

Chicken Seekh Kebab  

Chicken Tangdi Kebab  

Chicken Mangolian Seekh Kebab  

Chicken Reshmi Kebab  

Tandoori Non-Veg. Platter

Murgh Musallam 

Half FullNON VEG. STARTERS 

270

280

280

300

270

330

290

470

490

490

500

490

530

500

300

310

300

420

300

340

420

380

900

900

(8pcs.)

(8pcs.)

(8pcs.)

(8pcs.)

(8pcs.)

(4pcs.)

(4pcs.)

(2pcs.)

(22pcs.)

 

BIRYANI & RICE

Full 
Chicken Machboos Biryani  

Chicken Biryani  

Chicken Tikka Biryani 

Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani  

Chicken Shahi Biryani  

Chicken Kashmiri Biryani 

Veg. Biryani 

Egg Biryani 

Paneer Biryani  

Veg. Pulao

Kashmiri Pulao

Zeera Rice 

Plain Rice 

Veg. Fried Rice 

Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice 

Mixed Fried Rice

400

400

400

400

400

400

 

300

290

290

290

290

290
250

240

250

220

240

130

120

220

250

230

300

Half 

Paneer Tikka                  
Paneer Achari Tikka   
Paneer Haryali Tikka   
Paneer Afghani Tikka    
Paneer Kali Mirch Tikka   
Veg. Seekh Kebab  
Veg. Hara Bhara Kebab   

290
290
290
300
300
260
260

VEG. STARTERS  8 pcs.

PANEER & VEG SPECIAL  Portion 

Paneer Jaipuri 
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Handi
Paneer Kali Mirch
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Afghani
Shahi Paneer 
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala 
Paneer Tikka Makhani
Paneer Do Pyaza

 

Malai Kofta
Paneer Kofta 
Matar Paneer 
Khoya Matar Mushroom  
Veg. Lakhnawi 
Veg. Peshawari  
Veg. Kolhapuri 
Veg. Zalfrazi 
Veg. Korma  
Veg. Jaipuri 
Mushroom Masala  
Mushroom Makhani  
Mushroom Do Pyaza 
Mix Vegetable  
Dum Aloo  
Zeera Aloo  
Chana Masala 

  

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
270
270
270
270
280
280
290
290
290
250
300
200
200

(Special) 
(Special) 
(Special) 

MUTTON 

Mutton Biryani 
Mutton Dum Biryani
Mutton Korma 
Mutton Masala 
Mutton Stew
Mutton Do Pyaza 
Mutton Roghan Josh  
Mutton Handi
Mutton Kadhai 
Mutton Kadhai Afghani  

400
400
370
370
370
370
370
370 
370
370

Portion 

(Spl.)
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